
20 Page: 1 of version 5M-05332599758MADoc ID No:

MASTER AGREEMENT MODIFICATION Show Doc ID number on all packages, 
invoices and correspondence.

IMPORTANT

Commonwealth of Kentucky

May 31, 2018 
Extending the contract through May 31, 2019 per approval from OPS Executive Director. See 
header for documentation. SNoland

Proc Folder:
Doc Description:

Procurement Type:

Issued By:

Standard Services
06/01/2006 05/31/2019

SUSAN NOLAND

Record Date:
Expiration Date:
Cited Authority:

MA 758 M-05332599 243316

FAP111-57-00-S2

20

Reason For Modification:

Doc ID No:

Effective Date:

Telephone:

Inmate Telephone Service

US

 
V
E
N
D
O
R

Securus Techonologies, Inc.

14651 DALLAS PKWY
STE 600
DALLAS TX 75254

Line CL Description Delivery Days Quantity Unit 
Issue Unit Price Contract Amt Total Price

1         0.00          0.00000         0.00         0.0054% Commission

 Extended Description 
Amended February 7, 2018 to include the following language agreed upon by both parties: 
The parties acknowledge and agree the purpose of this modification is to add private contracted prisons owned and operated by CoreCivic, MA 758 
1800000246, to this agreement.  The Commonwealth shall be invoiced for services provided under this agreement by Securus.. and all terms and conditions 
apply.  Invoices shall be sent to the Department of Corrections at (a) Department of Corrections (DOC Address) Attention: Hilarye Dailey, P.O. Box 2400, 
Frankfort, KY 40602-2400 AND (b) Department of Corrections, Care of CoreCivic (CoreCivic address) Attention: Patricia Stacy, 168 Lee Adjustment Center 
Drive, Beattyville, KY 41311.

        0.00Total Order Amount:



✃

✃

✃

✃

✃

Document Phase Document Description Page 2
M-05332599 Final Inmate Telephone Service of 5



Document Phase Document Description Page 3
M-05332599 Final Inmate Telephone Service of 5



Document Phase Document Description Page 4
M-05332599 Final Inmate Telephone Service of 5



Document Phase Document Description Page 5
M-05332599 Final Inmate Telephone Service of 5


